Festival de Verao Cadetes

Mexilhoeira , 21- - 22-6-2014

Prova 2
21-06-2014 - 15:15

Femin., 100m Estilos

Cadetes B
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série1de 4

1 Filipa Cintra Ponte

2 Mariana Rosa Nunes

3 Ariana Alexandra Jesus
4 Mariana Coelho Santos
5 Ines Sousa Pita

Série 2 de 4

1 Alice Clemente Alves

2 Ana Sebastiao Mendes
3 Erica Guerreiro Salvador
4 Daniela Donas Ferreira
5 Beatriz Teixeira Marcos
6 Gabriella Gomes Prata

Série 3de 4

1 Joana Lopes Salgueiro
2 Catarina Rufino Madeira
3 Selena Vant

4 Beatriz Santos Duarte
5 Beatriz Filipe Felicia

6 Lara Augusto Tudo

Série4de 4

1 Leonor Santos Jesus

2 Laura Fabiana Estevens

3 Matilde Fialho Conceicao
4 Mariana Pereira Mendes

5 Ines Sofia Alves

6 Maria Beatriz Fernandes
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Clube

Lagoa AC
Lagoa AC
Natacao de Lagos
Lagoa AC
Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacdo

Portinado

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras

Lagoa AC

Natac&o de Olh&o

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscricdo

1:57.52
1:54.95
1:52.45
1:53.38
1:55.70
2:.01.31

1:50.42
1:44.95
1:42.11
1:43.68
1:45.42
1:51.28

1:41.57
1:37.13
1:35.16
1:35.89
1:40.28
1:41.86
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